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Rang
Brutto
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

Rang
Netto

17
20
21

26
24
22
18
27
13
25
11
28

16

23
29

Ergebnisse

Spieler

Falkner Albin
Wieser Robert
Idl Viktor

Altendorfer
Alfred

Wartbichler
Hannes

Noichl Andreas

Sinnhuber
Walter

Binder Othmar
Daxerer Peter
Stock Helmut
Sauer Reinhold
Ehrlich Horst
Platzer Franz

Fankhauser
Herbert

Ortner Toni
Voigt Rudolf

Baumgartner
Franz

Guth Jakob
Walser Peter
Embacher Josef
Huber Martin
Told Egidius
Mccloskey Mike
Sinnhuber Josef
Senn Hannes

Adelsgruber
Peter

Vorderegger
Josef

Mazagg Werner
Rauner Heinz

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Achensee
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill
GC Mittersill

GC Kitzbliheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Achensee

GC Zillertal Uderns

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Mittersill

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Kaiserwinkl Golf K6ssen
GC Achensee

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mittersill
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Achensee

Punkte

31
22
21
20

19

18
18

17
16
16
15
15
14
13

12
11
10

10
10
9
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Brutto

Punkte

41
35
35
32

31

38
30

32
34
36
29
33
34
27

28
27
27

23
25
26
27
23
30
24
32
22

28

25
22

Netto



